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Testing 

Method
Cs. P.L.

CST 

(ECTS)

601MG Obstetrics and gynaecology DS 4 8 9 E 56 112 9

602MG Neonatology DS 1 1 3 C 14 14 3

603MG Psychiatry DS 2 2 4 E 28 28 4

604MG I. C. U. DS 1 1 3 E 14 14 3

605MG Dermatology DS 2 2 5 E 28 28 5

606MG Family medicine. Geriatrics DS 1 2 4 E 14 28 4

607MG Outpatient internal medicine* DD 2 4 5 E 28 56 5

608MG  Physical medicine and rehabilitation DS 2 2 4 E 28 28 4

609MG Infectious diseases DS 2 3 5 E 28 42 5

610MG
Public health and health 

management
DD 1 1 2 C 14 14 2

611MG Epidemiology DD 1 1 2 E 14 14 2

612MG Clinical pharmacology DD 1 1 2 C 14 14 2

613MG Forensic medicine DS 2 2 4 E 28 28 4

614MG Medical-surgical emergency ** DS 1 2 4 E 14 28 4

615MG Preparing the graduation thesis DS 2 2 C 2 2 C 0 56 4

11 18 12 18 322 504

616MG Clinical genetics DFA 1 1 1 C 14 14 1

617MG Pedo-Psychiatry DFA 1 1 1 C 14 14 1

618MG Tropical infectious diseases DFA 1 1 C 14 0 1
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UNIVERSITY
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MEDICINE AND PHARMACY, TIMISOARA
SPECIALTY MEDICINE

MEDICAL –DOCTORFACULTY

FIELD OF STUDY

6 E                  

3 C
60

30

HEALTH

Code disc. Type

I –st Semester

(14 weeks)

SECTORIALLEVEL REGULATIONS

DURATION OF STUDIES 6 YEARS

  II-nd Semester

(14 weeks)

60 (MANDATORY-OPTIONAL)CREDITS OF STUDY

Total hs./academic year

(28 weeks)

Total hs./academic year

(28 weeks)

RECTOR,                                                                  EDUCATIONAL PRORECTOR,                                                                                DEAN                                                                                               

Prof. Univ. Dr. Marius Raica                                             Prof. Univ. Dr. Alexandra Enache                                                    Prof. Univ. Dr. Romulus-Zorin Timar

TOTAL GENERAL
30

5 E           

2 C
30

TOTAL ORE / CREDITE / SEMESTRU / AN 29

Family medicine: 0,5/1 hours. Geriatrics: 0,5/1 hours. The result is unique. *Outpatient internal medicine course includes: Outpatient internal medicine, Preventive cardiology and Primary care health. The 

result is unique.                                                                                                                                                                                  

**Medical-surgical emergency  : clinical internship will take place during hospital shifts. The hours of hospital shifts are not included in those 28 hours/week. 

DF – fundamental discipline; DS – specialty discipline; DC – complemetary discipline;  DD – domain discipline; DO - directed course discipline; DFA - elective discipline.

E – exam; C – colloquium; PL – practical laboratory; ECT - European Credit Transfer System (ECTS).
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